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Deutsche Meisterschatft 2007

ELlTE Jahrgang 88 und alter Gesamt
Platz ST:NR. Name Club Halbfinale  Finale Endergeb.| Oer 1er 2er 3er
1 2 Mrohs Thomas MSC Schatthausen 20 20 8 2
2 1 Hoffmann Sebastian MSC Schatthausen 17 17 7 01 1
3 8 Mrohs Matthias MSC Schatthausen 15 15 4 4
4 4 Lehmann Andreas MSC Thalheim 13 13 2 4
5 7 Lange Stefan MSC Melsungen 11 11 1 2
6 5 Brandt Wilko MSC Melsungen 10 10 1 3
7 6 Schrom Max MSC Schatthausen 9 9
8 11  Fischer Robert Double P Dresden 8 8
9 3 Rall Daniel RSV Gutach 7 7
10 10 Schork Benjanin RSG Neckar-Odenwald 6 6
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Deutsche Meisterschatft 2007

DTSSR <120 sound jnger

Platz ST:NR. Name Club Halbfinale  Finale Endergeb.| Oer 1er 2er 3er
1 101 Herrmann Hannes MSC Thalheim 20 20 5 5

2 105 Wenzel Wolfgang TSV Heiligenrode 17 17 1 1 2 2
3 104 Kneill Dimitri MSC Schatthausen 15 15 2 1 1
4 102 Peter Julian MSC Schatthausen 13 13 1 2
5 103 Schroder Marc TSV Heiligenrode 11 11

6 107 Brieden Sven TSV Heiligenrode 10 10

7 109 Jung Daniel MSC Thalheim 9 9

8 108 Baker Kevin RSG Neckar-Odenwald 8

9 106 Disel Ole MSC Melsungen 7 7
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Deutscher Trial-Pokal 2007

MaSter Gesamt
Platz ST:NR. Name Club Halbfinale  Finale Endergeb.| Oer 1er 2er 3er
1 202 Hartmeyer Heiko RSG Tibingen 20 20 3 4 1
2 203 Kirk Robert MSC Melsungen 17 17 2 1
3 205 Bahr Achim MSC Miinstertal 15 15 3
4 207 Vogel Sebastian Double P Dresden 13 13 1
5 206 Zabinsky Andreas RSG Tiibingen 11 11
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Deutscher Trial-Pokal 2007

_ Gesamt

Platz ST:NR. Name Club Halbfinale  Finale Endergeb.| Oer 1er 2er 3er
1 301 Sommer Ulli MSC Schatthausen 39 20 12 2 1
2 311 Fix Robin MSC Hornberg 41 17 3 1
3 304 Pausch Moritz TB Neuffen 43 15 1 3
4 303 Hoffmann David MSC Schatthausen 46 13 3 2
5 309 Bauer Valentin TB Neuffen 51 11 2
6 306 Schroder Manuel TSV Heiligenrode 59 10
7 302 Jackel Joachim TSF St. Wendel 9 9
8 307 Reibold Samuel Tretlager e.V. 8 8
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Platz Verein/Team Gesamt Punkte
1 Trial Team Hoffmann 52
2 MSC Schatthausen 46

3 Bikes in Motion 39
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Mrohs
Hoffmann
Mrohs
Kneil3l

MSC Schatthausen

Name

Hoffmann
Sommer
Peter
Schrom

Bikes in Motion

Name

Brandt
Wenzel
Schroder
Schroder

Thomas
Sebastian
Matthias
Dimitri

David
Ulli
Julian
Max

Wilko
Wolfgang
Marc
Manuel

Mannschaftswertung
Trial Team Hoffmann

Name

Heubach1
17
20
15
[13]

Heubach1
13
20
13

[9]

Heubach1
11
17
11
[10]

Zw Summe Summe
17
20
15
52

Zw Summe Summe
13
20
13
46

Zw Summe Summe
11
17
11
39



